M-PHAZES

instagram.com/mphazes

es 0) otify.com/pla

CL8GfqV

M-Phazes is a Melbourne-born-L A-based track making record producer. He worked early with Kimbra, KY LE, Amy Shark, and Ruel before they broke. He put his energy into artist Ruel beginning at age
13 and continues to produce all his music with amasterful touch. Ruel’s newest album has songs produced by M-Phazes cowritten with Tobias Jesso Jr, Scott Harris, Mikky Ekko, Julian Bunetta, and Ethan

Gruska

M-Phazes produced Eminem “Bad Guy,” Demi Lovato “Sober,” Remi Wolf “Disco Man,” Kyle “Playinwitme,” Amy Shark “Adore,” and Lucky Daye “Used To Be.” He's produced more beautiful songs

out by Khalid, Teezo Touchdown, Niall Horan, Slayyyter, Baby Storme, Tyler Cole, Arden Jones, Claire Rosinkranz, Zara Larsson, Noah Cyrus, UMI, Kehlani, Madonna, and L ogic. M-Phazes was
nominated for Producer of the Y ear at the APRAS, he won Producer of the Year at the ARIAS, and last year Cirkut signed M-Phazes.

ARTIST:

Jake Cornell
Slayyyter

Niall Horan, Lizzy McAlpine
Baby Storme

Tyler Cole

Teezo Touchdown
Ruel

Col3trane

Masked Wolf
Charlotte Lawrence
Lucky Daye

Lucky Daye

Arden Jones

Remi Wolf

Remi Wolf

Remi Wolf
Tinashe

Kitox BANKS
umli

JLox Maluma

TITLE:

Strangers

Starfucker

You Could Start A Cult
Forever (I'm Just Sayin!)
Too Strawng

| Don't Think U C Me
All Songs

Queen's Disease
Guidelines

Body Bag

Magic

Used to Be
mr.sunshine

Sexy Villain

Disco Man

Buzz MeIn

Naturally

Sad Girl Music

bird's eye view

After Love

ALBUM:

Single

Starfucker Deluxe

Single

Forever Halloween
Existential Crisis Boy (Part 1)
How Do You Sleep At Night?
4TH WALL

Single

Single

Single

Candydrip

Candydrip

Single

Single

I'm Allergic To Dogs!

Juno

333

Single

Forest in the City

Marry Me Soundtrack

LABEL:

Sounds Good
FADER
Capitol
Independent
Def Jam
RCA

RCA

United Masters
Teamwrk
Atlantic
RCA

RCA
Atlantic
Island

Island

Island

Equity
Astralwerks
RCA

Sony Music Latin

CREDIT:

PW
PW
w
PW
PW
PW
EP,PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

PW

YEAR:

2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2021
2022
2022
2022

2022


https://www.instagram.com/mphazes/
https://open.spotify.com/playlist/6IKV6azwCL8GfqVZFsdDfn?si=iPt_mWQuRou7dN1-gRH9zg

ARTIST:

Marc E Bassy
Khalid x KianaLedé
PVRIS

Sam Fischer
SofiaValdes

Marc E Bassy

Yung Bae x Pink Sweats
K.Flay x Travis Barker
Sinead Harnett
Sinead Harnett
Sinead Harnett

Ruel

Claire Rosinkranz
Elliphant

Lexi Jayde

Ruel

VanJess

Noah Cyrus

Noah Cyrus

Noah Cyrus

Kiiara

Isaac Dunbar

Carlie Hanson
Kehlani

Kyle Dion

Ruel

Ruel

Demi Lovato

MAX x Joey Bada$$
KYLE x Kehlani
Jasmine Thompson

Zaralarsson

Alison Wonderland & M-Phazes

Amy Shark
Illy x Anne-Marie

Madonnax Nas

Lupe Fiasco x Guy Sebastian

KYLE
Daniel Johns

Logic

TITLE:

Too Real

Voicemail

My Way

Hopeless Romantic
Wish You Well

No Perfect Time
Silver and Gold

Dating My Dad
Where Y ou Been Hiding
Distraction
Hard4Me2 LoveYou
too many feelings
Frankenstein

Juice Me

Newbury Park

All Songs

Come Over

Young & Sad

The End of Everything
| Got So High | Found Jesus
Two Thumbs

Boy

Back In Your Arms
Love Language

69 Camaro

All Songs

All Songs

Sober

Still New York
Playinwitme
Someone's Somebody
What They Say
Messiah

Adore

Catch 22

Vendi Vidi Vici

Blur My Hands

Don't WannaFall In Love
Imagination

Bounce

ALBUM:

LittleMen

Scenic Drive

Single

Single

Single

LittleMen

Single

Inside Voices

Single

Ready is Always Too Late
Single

Single

Single

Rocking Horse

Single

Bright Lights, Red Eyes
Single

The End of Everything
The End of Everything
The End of Everything
lil kiiwi

isaac's insects

Single

While We Wait

SUGA

Free Time

Ready

Single

Single

Light Of Mine
Wonderland

So Good

Single

Single

Single

Rebel Heart

Tetsuo & Youth
Smyle

Tak

Under Pressure

LABEL:

New Gold Medal
RCA

Warner

RCA

Warner Records
New Gold Medal
Arista

BMG

Thairish Limited
Independent
Independent

RCA

Republic
Independent

APG

RCA

RCA
RECORDS/Columbia
RECORDS/Columbia
RECORDS/Columbia
Atlantic

RCA

Warner

Atlantic
Independent

RCA

RCA

Island

Atlantic

Atlantic

Atlantic

Epic

Universal Australia
Sony Australia
Warner Australia
Interscope

Atlantic

Indie-Pop

Eleven

Def Jam

CREDIT:
PW
PW
w
PW
PW
P

P
PW
PW
PW
PW
PW

PW

PW
EPPW

PW

PW
PW
PW
PW
PW
EP, PW
EPPW
PW

PW

PW
PW

PW

PW
PW
PW

PW

YEAR:

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014



ARTIST:

Logic
Meg Mac
Eminem
Kimbra

Xzibit

TITLE:

Till The End
Grandmas House
Bad Guy
Multiple Tracks
Stand Tall

ALBUM:

Under Pressure
MEG MAC
MMLP2

Vows

Napalm

LABEL:

Def Jam
300 Ent
Aftermath
Warner

EMI

CREDIT:
PW

P

PW

PW

PW

YEAR:

2014
2014
2014
2012

2012



