## **M-PHAZES**

instagram.com/m

open.spotify.com/playlist/6IKV6azwCL8GfqVZFsdDfn



M-Phazes is a Melbourne-born-LA-based track making record producer. He worked early with Kimbra, KYLE, Amy Shark, and Ruel before they broke. He put his energy into artist Ruel beginning at age 13 and continues to produce all his music with a masterful touch. Ruel's newest album has songs produced by M-Phazes cowritten with Tobias Jesso Jr, Scott Harris, Mikky Ekko, Julian Bunetta, and Ethan Gruska.

M-Phazes produced Eminem "Bad Guy," Demi Lovato "Sober," Remi Wolf "Disco Man," Kyle "Playinwitme," Amy Shark "Adore," and Lucky Daye "Used To Be." He's produced more beautiful songs out by Khalid, Teezo Touchdown, Niall Horan, Slayyyter, Baby Storme, Tyler Cole, Arden Jones, Claire Rosinkranz, Zara Larsson, Noah Cyrus, UMI, Kehlani, Madonna, and Logic. M-Phazes was nominated for Producer of the Year at the APRAs, he won Producer of the Year at the APRAs, and last year Cirkut signed M-Phazes.

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Jake Cornell	Strangers	Single	Sounds Good	P,W	2024
Slayyyter	Starfucker	Starfucker Deluxe	FADER	P,W	2023
Niall Horan, Lizzy McAlpine	You Could Start A Cult	Single	Capitol	W	2023
Baby Storme	Forever (I'm Just Sayin!)	Forever Halloween	Independent	P,W	2023
Tyler Cole	Too Strawng	Existential Crisis Boy (Part 1)	Def Jam	P,W	2023
Teezo Touchdown	I Don't Think U C Me	How Do You Sleep At Night?	RCA	P,W	2023
Ruel	All Songs	4TH WALL	RCA	EP,P,W	2023
Col3trane	Queen's Disease	Single	United Masters	P,W	2023
Masked Wolf	Guidelines	Single	Teamwrk	P,W	2023
Charlotte Lawrence	Body Bag	Single	Atlantic	P,W	2023
Lucky Daye	Magic	Candydrip	RCA	P,W	2022
Lucky Daye	Used to Be	Candydrip	RCA	P,W	2022
Arden Jones	mr.sunshine	Single	Atlantic	P,W	2022
Remi Wolf	Sexy Villain	Single	Island	P,W	2021
Remi Wolf	Disco Man	I'm Allergic To Dogs!	Island	P,W	2020
Remi Wolf	Buzz Me In	Juno	Island	P,W	2021
Tinashe	Naturally	333	Equity	P,W	2022
Kito x BANKS	Sad Girl Music	Single	Astralwerks	P,W	2022
UMI	bird's eye view	Forest in the City	RCA	P,W	2022
J.Lo x Maluma	After Love	Marry Me Soundtrack	Sony Music Latin	P	2022

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Marc E Bassy	Too Real	Little Men	New Gold Medal	P,W	2021
Khalid x Kiana Ledé	Voicemail	Scenic Drive	RCA	P,W	2021
PVRIS	My Way	Single	Warner	W	2021
Sam Fischer	Hopeless Romantic	Single	RCA	P,W	2021
Sofia Valdes	Wish You Well	Single	Warner Records	P,W	2021
Marc E Bassy	No Perfect Time	Little Men	New Gold Medal	P	2021
Yung Bae x Pink Sweats	Silver and Gold	Single	Arista	P	2021
K.Flay x Travis Barker	Dating My Dad	Inside Voices	BMG	P,W	2021
Sinead Harnett	Where You Been Hiding	Single	Thairish Limited	P,W	2021
Sinead Harnett	Distraction	Ready is Always Too Late	Independent	P,W	2021
Sinead Harnett	Hard 4 Me 2 Love You	Single	Independent	P,W	2021
Ruel	too many feelings	Single	RCA	P,W	2021
Claire Rosinkranz	Frankenstein	Single	Republic	P,W	2021
Elliphant	Juice Me	Rocking Horse	Independent	W	2021
Lexi Jayde	Newbury Park	Single	APG	P,W	2021
Ruel	All Songs	Bright Lights, Red Eyes	RCA	EP,P,W	2020
VanJess	Come Over	Single	RCA	P,W	2020
Noah Cyrus	Young & Sad	The End of Everything	RECORDS/Columbia	P	2020
Noah Cyrus	The End of Everything	The End of Everything	RECORDS/Columbia	P	2020
Noah Cyrus	I Got So High I Found Jesus	The End of Everything	RECORDS/Columbia	P	2020
Kiiara	Two Thumbs	lil kiiwi	Atlantic	P,W	2020
Isaac Dunbar	Boy	isaac's insects	RCA	P,W	2020
Carlie Hanson	Back In Your Arms	Single	Warner	P,W	2019
Kehlani	Love Language	While We Wait	Atlantic	P,W	2019
Kyle Dion	69 Camaro	SUGA	Independent	P,W	2019
Ruel	All Songs	Free Time	RCA	EP, P,W	2019
Ruel	All Songs	Ready	RCA	EP,P,W	2018
Demi Lovato	Sober	Single	Island	P,W	2018
MAX x Joey Bada\$\$	Still New York	Single	Atlantic	P,W	2018
KYLE x Kehlani	Playinwitme	Light Of Mine	Atlantic	P	2018
Jasmine Thompson	Someone's Somebody	Wonderland	Atlantic	P	2017
Zara Larsson	What They Say	So Good	Epic	W	2017
Alison Wonderland & M-Phazes	Messiah	Single	Universal Australia	P,W	2016
Amy Shark	Adore	Single	Sony Australia	P,W	2016
Illy x Anne-Marie	Catch 22	Single	Warner Australia	P,W	2016
Madonna x Nas	Vendi Vidi Vici	Rebel Heart	Interscope	W	2015
Lupe Fiasco x Guy Sebastian	Blur My Hands	Tetsuo & Youth	Atlantic	P,W	2015
KYLE	Don't Wanna Fall In Love	Smyle	Indie-Pop	P,W	2015
Daniel Johns	Imagination	Tak	Eleven	P,W	2015
Logic	Bounce	Under Pressure	Def Jam	P,W	2014

ARTIST:	TITLE:	ALBUM:	LABEL:	CREDIT:	YEAR:
Logic	Till The End	Under Pressure	Def Jam	P,W	2014
Meg Mac	Grandmas House	MEG MAC	300 Ent	P	2014
Eminem	Bad Guy	MMLP2	Aftermath	P,W	2014
Kimbra	Multiple Tracks	Vows	Warner	P,W	2012
Xzibit	Stand Tall	Napalm	EMI	P,W	2012